
Timetable Calendar 2025 – 2026 - A or B Week? 
 

Week Beginning Timetable 
Monday 25th Aug 2025 B 
Monday 1st Sept 2025 A 
Monday 8th Sept 2025 B 

Monday 15th Sept 2025 A 
Monday 22nd Sept 2025 B 
Monday 29th Sept 2025 A 
Monday 6th Oct 2025 B 

Monday 13th Oct 2025 A 
Monday 20th Oct 2025 B 
Monday 27th Oct 2025 Halloween Holidays 
Monday 3rd Nov 2025 A 

Monday 10th Nov 2025 B 
Monday 17th Nov 2025 Exam Week (B) 
Monday 24th Nov 2025 A 
Monday 1st Dec 2025 B 
Monday 8th Dec 2025 A 

Monday 15th Dec 2025 B  
Christmas Holidays (22/12/25 – 2/1/26) 

Monday 5th Jan 2026 A 
Monday 12th Jan 2026 B 
Monday 19th Jan 2026 A 
Monday 26th Jan 2026 B 
Monday 2nd Feb 2026 A 
Monday 9th Feb 2026 ½ Term Holidays 

Monday 16th Feb 2026 B 
Monday 23rd Feb 2026 A 
Monday 2nd Mar 2026 B 
Monday 9th Mar 2026 A 

Monday 16th Mar 2026 B 
Monday 23rd Mar 2026 A 

Easter Holidays (30/03/26 – 10/04/26) 
Monday 13th Apr 2026 B 
Monday 20th Apr 2026 A 
Monday 27th Apr 2026 B 
Monday 4th May 2026 A 

Monday 11th May 2026 B 
Monday 18th May 2026 Exam Week (A) 
Monday 25th May 2026 A 
Monday 1st June 2026 B 
Monday 8th June 2026 A 

Monday 15th June 2026 B 
Monday 22nd June 2025 A 

 


